Novice Results
2025 RMSolo SS#10

Pos Name
1 Dalton Gray
2 lvan Legrand
3 Nathan Gonzales
4 Christopher King
5 Jen Collier
6 Anders Olsen
7 Nathan Rimkus
8 Emerson Legrand
9 Gunnar Germany
10 Angel Cruz
11 Colton Smith
12 Aaden Sinz
13 Alec Leverette
14 Ironzey Lewis
15 Aaron Martinez
16 Lucas Santeiu
17 Carl Germany
18 Katie Rant
19 John Sutter
20 Taeron Waring
21 Hana Kim
22 Bradley Zigler
23 Logan Lewis
24 Noah Rupp
25 Trevor Reimers

Class
N/CAMT
N/AST
N/AS
N/GST
N/SSC
N/ES
N/EST
N/AST
N/DS
N/XB
N/XB
N/DS
N/CSP
N/DS
N/CAMC
N/ES
N/DS
N/XB
N/DS
N/DST
N/ES
N/CAMT
N/DS
N/FP
N/EVX

Num
20
68
29
17
95

1
21
98

130

7
24
12
72
19
99

199
30
34
96
23

6
66
18
69
42

Time
45.081
45473
46.209
48.862
49.199
50.540
49.092
48.206
49.876
48.092
48.158
51.221
48.521
51.636
51.032
53.717
52.597
50.634
53.740
53.318
57.092
55.863
58.790
57.083

No Time

Index
0.821
0.834
0.826
0.810
0.809
0.790
0.815
0.834
0.811
0.848
0.848
0.811
0.859
0.811
0.825
0.790
0.811
0.848
0.811
0.818
0.790
0.821
0.811
0.877
0.839

Index Time
37.012
37.924
38.169
39.578
39.802
39.927
40.010
40.204
40.449
40.782
40.838
41.540
41.680
41.877
42.101
42.436
42.656
42.938
43.583
43.614
45.103
45.864
47.679
50.062

No Time

Behind From First Points

0.912
0.245
1.409
0.224
0.125
0.083
0.194
0.245
0.333
0.056
0.702
0.140
0.197
0.224
0.335
0.220
0.282
0.645
0.031
1.489
0.761
1.815
2.383

1.872
2.784
3.029
4.438
4.662
4.787
4.870
5.064
5.309
5.642
5.698
6.400
6.540
6.737
6.961
7.296
7.516
7.798
8.443
8.474
9.963
10.724
12.539
14.922

949
927
921
888
883
880
878
874
869
862
860
846
843
839
835
828
824
818
806
806
779
766
737
702



