

# Novice Results

## 2025 RMSolo SS#10

---

Pos	Name	Class	Num	Time	Index	Index Time	Behind	From First	Points
1	Dalton Gray	N/CAMT	20	45.081	0.821	37.012	-	1.872	949
2	Ivan Legrand	N/AST	68	45.473	0.834	37.924	0.912	2.784	927
3	Nathan Gonzales	N/AS	29	46.209	0.826	38.169	0.245	3.029	921
4	Christopher King	N/GST	17	48.862	0.810	39.578	1.409	4.438	888
5	Jen Collier	N/SSC	95	49.199	0.809	39.802	0.224	4.662	883
6	Anders Olsen	N/ES	1	50.540	0.790	39.927	0.125	4.787	880
7	Nathan Rimkus	N/EST	21	49.092	0.815	40.010	0.083	4.870	878
8	Emerson Legrand	N/AST	98	48.206	0.834	40.204	0.194	5.064	874
9	Gunnar Germany	N/DS	130	49.876	0.811	40.449	0.245	5.309	869
10	Angel Cruz	N/XB	7	48.092	0.848	40.782	0.333	5.642	862
11	Colton Smith	N/XB	24	48.158	0.848	40.838	0.056	5.698	860
12	Aaden Sinz	N/DS	12	51.221	0.811	41.540	0.702	6.400	846
13	Alec Leverette	N/CSP	72	48.521	0.859	41.680	0.140	6.540	843
14	Ironzey Lewis	N/DS	19	51.636	0.811	41.877	0.197	6.737	839
15	Aaron Martinez	N/CAMC	99	51.032	0.825	42.101	0.224	6.961	835
16	Lucas Santeiu	N/ES	199	53.717	0.790	42.436	0.335	7.296	828
17	Carl Germany	N/DS	30	52.597	0.811	42.656	0.220	7.516	824
18	Katie Rant	N/XB	34	50.634	0.848	42.938	0.282	7.798	818
19	John Sutter	N/DS	96	53.740	0.811	43.583	0.645	8.443	806
20	Taeron Waring	N/DST	23	53.318	0.818	43.614	0.031	8.474	806
21	Hana Kim	N/ES	6	57.092	0.790	45.103	1.489	9.963	779
22	Bradley Zigler	N/CAMT	66	55.863	0.821	45.864	0.761	10.724	766
23	Logan Lewis	N/DS	18	58.790	0.811	47.679	1.815	12.539	737
24	Noah Rupp	N/FP	69	57.083	0.877	50.062	2.383	14.922	702
25	Trevor Reimers	N/EVX	42	No Time	0.839	No Time	-	-	-